
Luftpistole

Hurle, Sabine Donau-Ries 87 84 88 83 342 545,9

Reichherzer, Stefanie Donau-Ries 76 70 74 66 286 894,5

Dirschinger, Heidi Donau-Ries 62 71 61 65 259 369,8

Hirmer, Lena Wertingen 83 80 88 79 330 443,0

Kallenbach, Bianca Wertingen 89 86 89 88 352 135,7

Leutenmaier, Gisela Wertingen 86 84 77 80 327 250,5

Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 89 86 92 86 353 88,3

Bader, Julia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 82 80 88 86 336 304,1

Geßler, Cornelia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 85 82 88 88 343 204,0

Gutsell-Pollmann, Sabine Allgäu 90 86 89 85 350 141,7

Eberle, Christine Allgäu 86 92 92 87 357 231,3

Schrettl, Victoria Allgäu 88 85 81 77 331 379,8

Paul, Angelika Memmingen 91 79 92 85 347 57,6

Rutz, Petra Memmingen 89 91 79 88 347 82,7

Reich, Monika Memmingen 79 87 86 80 332 525,0

Schwarz, Isolde Mindelheim 78 79 79 79 315 174,0

Völk, Tanja Mindelheim 80 85 84 82 331 140,0

Faßbender, Sonja Mindelheim 81 87 89 86 343 379,6

EINZEL-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

1 Eberle, Christine Allgäu 86 92 92 87 357

2 Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 89 86 92 86 353

3 Kallenbach, Bianca Wertingen 89 86 89 88 352

4 Gutsell-Pollmann, Sabine Allgäu 90 86 89 85 350

5 Rutz, Petra Memmingen 89 91 79 88 347

6 Paul, Angelika Memmingen 91 79 92 85 347

7 Geßler, Cornelia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 85 82 88 88 343

8 Faßbender, Sonja Mindelheim 81 87 89 86 343

9 Hurle, Sabine Donau-Ries 87 84 88 83 342

# Bader, Julia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 82 80 88 86 336

# Reich, Monika Memmingen 79 87 86 80 332

# Völk, Tanja Mindelheim 80 85 84 82 331

# Schrettl, Victoria Allgäu 88 85 81 77 331

# Hirmer, Lena Wertingen 83 80 88 79 330

# Leutenmaier, Gisela Wertingen 86 84 77 80 327

# Schwarz, Isolde Mindelheim 78 79 79 79 315

# Reichherzer, Stefanie Donau-Ries 76 70 74 66 286

# Dirschinger, Heidi Donau-Ries 62 71 61 65 259

BLATTL-RANGLISTE Blattl

1 Paul, Angelika Memmingen 57,6

2 Rutz, Petra Memmingen 82,7

3 Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 88,3

4 Kallenbach, Bianca Wertingen 135,7

5 Völk, Tanja Mindelheim 140,0

6 Gutsell-Pollmann, Sabine Allgäu 141,7

7 Schwarz, Isolde Mindelheim 174,0

8 Geßler, Cornelia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 204,0

9 Eberle, Christine Allgäu 231,3

# Leutenmaier, Gisela Wertingen 250,5

# Bader, Julia Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 304,1

# Dirschinger, Heidi Donau-Ries 369,8

# Faßbender, Sonja Mindelheim 379,6

# Schrettl, Victoria Allgäu 379,8

# Hirmer, Lena Wertingen 443,0

# Reich, Monika Memmingen 525,0

# Hurle, Sabine Donau-Ries 545,9

# Reichherzer, Stefanie Donau-Ries 894,5

MANNSCHAFTS-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

1 Allgäu Gutsell-Pollmann, Sabine 90 86 89 85 350

1038 Eberle, Christine 86 92 92 87 357

Schrettl, Victoria 88 85 81 77 331
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2 Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf Mayer, Barbara 89 86 92 86 353

1032 Bader, Julia 82 80 88 86 336

Geßler, Cornelia 85 82 88 88 343

3 Memmingen Paul, Angelika 91 79 92 85 347

1026 Rutz, Petra 89 91 79 88 347

Reich, Monika 79 87 86 80 332

4 Wertingen Hirmer, Lena 83 80 88 79 330

1009 Kallenbach, Bianca 89 86 89 88 352

Leutenmaier, Gisela 86 84 77 80 327

5 Mindelheim Schwarz, Isolde 78 79 79 79 315

989 Völk, Tanja 80 85 84 82 331

Faßbender, Sonja 81 87 89 86 343

6 Donau-Ries Hurle, Sabine 87 84 88 83 342

887 Reichherzer, Stefanie 76 70 74 66 286

Dirschinger, Heidi 62 71 61 65 259
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